Contractor's Request for Payment:

Contractor Name: Greg Beck Date: 7/29/2013
| request $10,700.00 as payment for rehabilitation work on the property of
Patricia VonDeylen located at 875 Clairmont, Napoleon Ohic 43545

Partial Payment #: or  Final Payment: X

Original Contract Price: $10,445.00

Total of All Change Orders: $255.00

Adjusted Contract Price: $10,700.00

This Payment Request: $10,700.00

Less Previous Payments: $0.00

Balance Remaining:* $0.00

*After this payment

| certify that the above payment request is correct and that this request is justified based on
the rehabilitation work which has been successfully completed.

Authorized Company Signature Date

I have examined the above request for payment and find that it is a fair and reasonable
payment for work successfully performed on my property.

Homeowner Signature Date

I have inspected the rehabilitation work at the above address and found the work to be
satisfactory and in full compliance with the Contract and Final Specifications. | also certify that
the Contractor has delivered all necessary documents and papers.

Therefore, | authorize payment of: $10,700.00
Maumee Valle_yflanning Organization Official Date
N fa ¥~
Q&fa’b\/] L/JL/WMJ‘- 2N _6)7-30 ‘/3

City of Napo‘lﬁlﬁ'n v= Date




